FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB Number:	3235-0287
Expires:	December 31, 2014
Estimated average	burden
hours per response:	0.5

0.5

OMB APPROVAL

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

BALLMER STEVEN A (First) (Middle)			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol MICROSOFT CORP [MSFT]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner
		(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/30/2003	X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Chief Executive Officer
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 06/02/2003	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned											
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities A Disposed Of (5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		23,300	D	24.54	415,496,322	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		800	D	24.55	415,495,522	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		56,100	D	24.56	415,439,422	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		76,200	D	24.57	415,363,222	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		3,746	D	24.59	415,359,476	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		13,400	D	24.6	415,346,076	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		18,198	D	24.61	415,327,878	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		238,187	D	24.62	415,089,691	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		222,738	D	24.63	414,866,953	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		213,600	D	24.64	414,653,353	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		961,237(2)	D	24.66	413,692,116	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		164,804	D	24.67	413,527,312	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		212,917	D	24.68	413,314,395	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		213,686	D	24.69	413,100,709	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		379,844	D	24.7	412,720,865	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		230,814	D	24.71	412,490,051	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		177,938	D	24.72	412,312,113	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		425,826	D	24.73	411,886,287	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		81,694	D	24.74	411,804,593	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		148,049	D	24.75	411,656,544	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		127,661	D	24.76	411,528,883	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		85,231	D	24.77	411,443,652	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		48,125	D	24.78	411,395,527	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		58,524	D	24.79	411,337,003	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		121,521	D	24.8	411,215,482	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		71,300	D	24.81	411,144,182	D		
Common Stock	05/30/2003		S ⁽¹⁾		23,489	D	24.82	411,120,693(3)	D		

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Ta Date (Month/Day/Year)	Henberiva Execution Date, if any (e.g., p (Month/Day/Year)	titve S Transa Ut≥(8)	ecuri ction alls,	tiesumequ of Maricants, Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed	ifethteries Expiration Da Apption Day/1	iosecrof, ate agnvertib	Amour G e SQ Q Underl Deriva	it of Writies) _{ying}	y ⁸ G yin aet Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		ef (R)mber (pastr. 3, 4 20015) ative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/) Date Exercisable	ate	7. Title Amour Securit Underl Deriva	nt of ties ying ivemount y finstr. 3	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	J'Aliancione) denvative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Explanation	of Respons	es:				and 5)								
			es plan adopted by th							Amount				
2. This amendement if being filed to correct a typographical error in the number of shares sold at \$24.66. The end of period totals remain the number of shares and are correct.														
			all May 30, 2003 tran		for the			Expiration Date	Title	Of Shares	· I Attornov i	l		

-John A. Seethoff, Attorney-in-Fact for Steven A. Ballmer 06/11/2003

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.